

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.38322 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	12.12.2025	<u>NBK,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. For impleading the complainant das party respondent to this Writ Petition, at request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 29.12.2025. B/o.ysk	Transferred to the I.O. folder before making corrections