

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No. WP 38322 of 2025

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.12.2025	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for petitioner. Since I.A.NO.1 of 2025 is not reflecting in the bundle, list on 07.01.2026. B/o. prat	

